UNTIHEAH ~ GET CONNECTED

Pharmacy - New Student Orientation
Monday, August 12", 2013
Professional Attire; Comfortable Footwear

TIME

7:30 am

8:30 am
8:45 am

9:00 am

9:30 am
9:45 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:15am

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:45 pm

5:00 pm

LOCATION  SESSION
EAD Check-in
Atrium e Laptop Pick-up
e White Coat Pick-up
e i-clicker Distribution
o Breakfast (Kiva Lobby)
RES-114 Orientation Overview
RES-114 Institutional Welcome
RES-114 Dean’s Welcome/
Meet the Faculty
RES-114 Break
RES-114 Financial Aid
Registrar
Student Financials
RES-114 Student Health Insurance
RES-114 Student Health Services
RES-114 Lunch — Overview on Pharmacy Student
Intern Roles
RES-114 Professional Behavior
RES-114 UNTHSC CAREs
RES-114 Computer Training & Email Set-up
RES-100 ID Photos
RES-114 Orientation Leader Wrap-Up

PRESENTER

Office of Student Development

Orientation Leaders
Renee Drabier, PhD, MBA, Vice Provost

Myron Jacobson, PhD, Dean
SCP Faculty

Bailey Green, Sr. Financial Aid Counselor
Meagan Cross, Associate Registrar

Royce Wheeler, Student Financial Accountant

Lee Tayon, Sr. Executive Assistant
Student Affairs

Janet Jowitt, RN, DHA
Director of Nursing Services

Alison Benz
Texas State Board of Pharmacy Official

Thomas Moorman, EdD
Vice President for Student Affairs

Trisha Van Duser, EdD
Executive Director of Student Services

Blake Abbe, AEM, CFM
Emergency Manager

Laurie Crain, UNTHSC Police Captain

Nicki McGee, MPH
Director of Health Promotion

Emily Mire, MPH, CHES
Coordinator, Student Services

Academic and Institutional Resources and
Technology

UNTHSC Police Department

Orientation Leaders

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2013



UNTIHEAH ~ GET CONNECTED

Pharmacy - New Student Orientation

TIME

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am
10:15 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

LOCATION

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114
RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

RES-114
RES-114

RES-114

RES-114

Tuesday, August 13", 2013
Casual (Wear Orientation Shirt); Bring Laptop & iPad

SESSION

Breakfast
e Veteran’s Affairs Table
e Alumni Relations Table

Orientation Leader Activity

Curriculum Overview

i-clicker Introduction
Break

Experiential Education

SAGE

Marketing

Lunch & Student Government Overview

Testing and Evaluation Services &
ExamSoft Review

Introduction to Canvas

OrgSync & Orientation Leader Activity

Parking

Library Services

Research Compliance Presentation

Orientation Leader Wrap-up

PRESENTER

Office of Student Development

Orientation Leaders

Tina Machu, PhD
Associate Dean, Academic Affairs

Susan Libby, CETS Technical Support

Lisa Killam-Worrall, PharmD
Associate Professor

Sandra Marquez-Hall, PhD,
Program Director GET-IT

Yolanda Lane, MEd, CHES
Educational Coordinator for SAGE

Amy Buresh Schnelle, Marketing Manager
Office of Student Development

Shara Elrod, PharmD
Assistant Professor
Rebel Jones, Director

Sara Baber, EAD
Director of Online Education

Orientation Leaders

Police Department

Michele Whitehead, MLS
Instruction Librarian Lewis Library

Brian Gladue, PhD
Executive Director of Research
Compliance

Orientation Leaders

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2013 :.



UNTIHEAH ~ GET CONNECTED

Pharmacy — New Student Orientation
Wednesday, August 14", 2013
Casual (Wear Alma Mater Shirt)
Bring Laptop & iPad & Checkbook, Cash or Credit Card

TIME LOCATION SESSION PRESENTER

8:30 am RES-114 Breakfast Office of Student Development

9:00 am RES-114 Office of Health Promotion Nicki McGee, MPH, Director

9:15 am RES-114 Office of Sustainability Sandy Bauman, MS, MPA, LEED AP
Sustainability Coordinator

9:30 am RES-114 Career Services Jimmy Renfro, MEd, Assistant Director

9:45 am RES-114 White Coat Ceremony Updates Lori Saunders, MS
Coordinator, Student Programs & Events

10:00 am RES-114 Break

10:15 am RES-114 Center for Academic Performance Katy Kemp, MEd, Director

11:00 am RES- 114 Informatics (Drug information) Lisa Killam-Worrall, PharmD
Associate Professor

11:30 am RES-114 Lunch Office of Student Development

12:15 pm RES-114 Student Organization Representatives

1:00 pm RES-114 Basic Life Support Training Red River Medical Institute

5:00 pm MET Lawn Orientation Fun Day! Dinner Provided

White Coat Ceremony
Saturday, August 17", 2013
Business Professional & White Coat

TIME LOCATION  SESSION ADDRESS
9:00 am MET White Coat Ceremony 1000 Montgomery Boulevard
124-125 Fort Worth, TX 76107

*Students need to be present at the Auditorium no later than 9:00 a.m.; the ceremony begins at 10:00 a.m.

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2013 :.



