

GET CONNECTED

Pharmacy - New Student Orientation Monday, August 12th, 2013 Professional Attire; Comfortable Footwear

TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	Presenter
7:30 am	EAD Atrium	Check-in Laptop Pick-up White Coat Pick-up i-clicker Distribution Breakfast (Kiva Lobby)	Office of Student Development
8:30 am	RES-114	Orientation Overview	Orientation Leaders
8:45 am	RES-114	Institutional Welcome	Renee Drabier, PhD, MBA, Vice Provost
9:00 am	RES-114	Dean's Welcome/ Meet the Faculty	Myron Jacobson, PhD, Dean SCP Faculty
9:30 am	RES-114	Break	
9:45 am	RES-114	Financial Aid	Bailey Green, Sr. Financial Aid Counselor
		Registrar	Meagan Cross, Associate Registrar
		Student Financia <mark>ls</mark>	Royce Wheeler, Student Financial Accountant
10:30 am	RES-114	Student Health <mark>In</mark> surance	Lee Tayon, Sr. Executive Ass <mark>is</mark> tant Student Affairs
11:00 am	RES-114	Student Health Services	Janet Jowitt, RN, DHA Director of Nursing Services
11:15 am	RES-114	Lunch – Overview on Pharmacy Student Intern Roles	Alison Benz Texas State Board of Pharmacy Official
12:15 pm	RES-114	Professional Behavior	Thomas Moorman, EdD Vice President for Student Affairs
1:00 pm	RES-114	UNTHSC CAREs	Trisha Van Duser, EdD Executive Director of Student Services
			Blake Abbe, AEM, CFM Emergency Manager
			Laurie Crain, UNTHSC Police Captain
			Nicki McGee, MPH Director of Health Promotion
			Emily Mire, MPH, CHES Coordinator, Student Services
2:15 pm	RES-114	Computer Training & Email Set-up	Academic and Institutional Resources and Technology
3:45 pm	RES-100	ID Photos	UNTHSC Police Department
5:00 pm	RES-114	Orientation Leader Wrap-Up	Orientation Leaders

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2013





GET CONNECTED

Pharmacy - New Student Orientation Tuesday, August 13th, 2013 Casual (Wear Orientation Shirt); Bring Laptop & iPad

TD	T 0 0 1 0 1 1	Conservation	D a
TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	PRESENTER
8:30 am	RES-114	BreakfastVeteran's Affairs TableAlumni Relations Table	Office of Student Development
9:00 am	RES-114	Orientation Leader Activity	Orientation Leaders
9:30 am	RES-114	Curriculum Overview	Tina Machu, PhD Associate Dean, Academic Affairs
10:00 am	RES-114	i-clicker Introduction	Susan Libby, CETS Technical Support
10:15 am	RES-114	Break	
10:30 am	RES-114	Experiential Education	Lisa Killam-Worrall, PharmD Associate Professor
11:00 am	RES-114	SAGE	Sandra Marquez-Hall, PhD, Program Director GET-IT
			Yolanda Lane, MEd, CHES Educational Coordinator for SAGE
11:45 am	RES-114	Marketing	Amy Buresh Schnelle, Marketing Manager
12:00 pm	RES-114	Lunch & Student Government Overview	Office of Student Development
			Shara Elrod, PharmD
1:00 pm	RES-114	Testing and Evaluation Services &	Assistant Professor Rebel Jones, Director
1.00 pm	KLD 11+	ExamSoft Review	Reder Jones, Director
2:00 pm	RES-114	Introduction to Canvas	Sara Baber, EdD Director of Online Education
2:30 pm	RES-114	OrgSync & Orientation Leader Activity	Orientation Leaders
3:30 pm	RES-114	Parking	Police Department
3:45 pm	RES-114	Library Services	Michele Whitehead, MLS Instruction Librarian Lewis Library
4:15 pm	RES-114	Research Compliance Presentation	Brian Gladue, PhD Executive Director of Research Compliance
4:30 pm	RES-114	Orientation Leader Wrap-up	Orientation Leaders





GET CONNECTED

Pharmacy – New Student Orientation Wednesday, August 14th, 2013

Casual (Wear Alma Mater Shirt)
Bring Laptop & iPad & Checkbook, Cash or Credit Card

TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	PRESENTER
8:30 am	RES-114	Breakfast	Office of Student Development
9:00 am	RES-114	Office of Health Promotion	Nicki McGee, MPH, Director
9:15 am	RES-114	Office of Sustainability	Sandy Bauman, MS, MPA, LEED AP Sustainability Coordinator
9:30 am	RES-114	Career Services	Jimmy Renfro, MEd, Assistant Director
9:45 am	RES-114	White Coat Ceremony Updates	Lori Saunders, MS Coordinator, Student Programs & Events
10:00 am	RES-114	Break	
10:15 am	RES-114	Center for Academic Performance	Katy Kemp, MEd, Director
11:00 am	RES- 114	Informatics (Drug information)	Lisa Killam-Worrall, PharmD Associate Professor
11:30 am	RES-114	Lunch	Office of Student Development
12:15 pm	RES-114	Student Organization Representatives	
1:00 pm	RES-114	Basic Life Support Training	Red River Medical Institute
5:00 pm	MET Lawn	Orientation Fun Day! Dinner Provided	

White Coat Ceremony Saturday, August 17th, 2013

Business Professional & White Coat

TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	Address
9:00 am	MET 124-125	White Coat Ceremony	1000 Montgomery Boulevard Fort Worth, TX 76107

^{*}Students need to be present at the Auditorium no later than 9:00 a.m.; the ceremony begins at 10:00 a.m.

